## NSN 6020-01-468-7499

**Fiig:** A077a0

Fiber Optic Cable Assembly - Page 1 of 1



View Online at https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/6020-01-468-7499

End Application:
Tass system
Product Name:
Cable, wsti fiber optic
Special Features:
Consists of 500 meters of 4 channel, multi-mode, rugged, crush-resilient fiber optic cable suitable for burial, 4 channel hermaphroditic fiber
optic connector (with removable waterproof cap) and daisy chained; multi mode fiber type, diameter of 62.5/125 micro meters, operates on
a wavelength of 850 nm and a bandwidth of 160 mhz
Shelf Life:
N/a
Unit Of Measure:
Demilitarization:
No